2014-15 CONTRACTS OVER $25,000

ADCRAFT PRINTERS

ALFRED RONAN

AMERICAN DRAPER CLEANERS
APPLE INC

AQUA ILLINOIS

AQUA SEWER

ATLANTIC RESEARCH PARTNERS
BSN SPORTS

THE CAMELOT SCHOOL

CDI

CDW GOVERNMENT

CENGAGE LEARNING
CENTERPOINT ENERGY SERVICES
CHAPERS GROUP LLC

CHILDRENS REHABILITATION CENTER
CITY OF KANKAKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
CLOVERLEAF FARMS
CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC
COURT STREET FORD

DEMOULIN BROTHERS

DIRECT ENERGY

DODSON PLUMBING AND HEATING
EARTHGRAINS COMPANY
EDEQUITY INC

EDMENTUM

EDSIGHTS LLC

FIRST STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS
FOX RIVER FOODS

FRANCZEK RADELET & ROSE
GLADE PLUMBING & HEATING
GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE
HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS
HERITAGE FS

HOLOHAN HEATING

HOMEFIELD ENERGY

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT
I-KAN REGIONAL OFFICE

ILLINOIS PUBLIC RISK FUND
IMAGINE LEARNING

JANIS FRECKMANN

JH2B ARCHITECTS

JOHNSON CONTROLS

30,000
40,000
37,000
133,000
70,000
41,000
312,000
32,000
311,000
221,000
48,000
51,000
172,000
31,000
50,000
109,000
257,000
55,000
29,000
86,000
414,000
137,000
32,000
28,000
81,000
158,000
2,952,000
41,000
968,000
61,000
47,000
63,000
128,000
309,000
63,000
33,000
34,000
82,000
401,000
44,000
72,000
255,000
34,000

JOHNSON DOWNS CONSTRUCTION 84,000
KANKAKEE AREA CAREER CENTER 269,000
KANKAKEE AREA SPECIAL ED CO-OP 102,000
KANKAKEE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT 56,000
AETNA MEDICAL 9,014,000
AETNA LIFE 83,000
AETNA VISION 43,000
AETNA DENTAL 253,000
KANSAS STATE BANK 64,000
KAREN BROWN 45,000
LANGLOIS ROOFING 443,000
MARTIN WHALEN OFFICE SOLUTIONS 177,000
MIDLAND PAPER 30,000
NCS PEARSON 26,000
NEXUS-ONARGA ACADEMY 33,000
NICOR GAS 111,000
PEARSON CUSTOMER SERVICE 39,000
PEARSON EDUCATION 34,000
PHYLLIS HOWERY 34,000
PIERCE-PRISTACH INSURANCE 302,000
PIGGUISH SIMONEAU INC 771,000
PRECISION PIPING INC. 50,000
PROTECTION ASSOCIATES 151,000
R & R CONSTRUCTION 32,000
REPUBLIC SERVICES/ALLIED WASTE 43,000
RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER 46,000
RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING COMPANY 39,000
SCANTRON CORPORATION 53,000
SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES 42,000
SKYWARD DATA MANAGEMENT 123,000
SMITH,KOELLING,DYKSTRA&OHM 33,000
STALKER SPORTS FLOORS 57,000
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 25,000
STRONGHOLD CONSTRUCTION 86,000
SUPPLY WORKS/AM SAM 265,000
TAYLOR CHRYSLER DODGE 25,000
TEACHSCAPE 45,000
TERRY VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION 308,000
TIGER DIRECT 299,000
UNION HILL SALES AND SERVICE 48,000
VERIZON WIRELESS 35,000
WAREHOUSE DIRECT 36,000
WRIGHT GROUP/MCGRAW HILL 27,000



